InQwire® PTFE-Coated Fixed & Moveable
    Core (with & without Heparin Coating)				   F.1, 2
Merit Hydrophilic Guide Wires				    F.3
InQwire Marker Wires				    F.3
InQwire PTFE-Coated Fixed Core
     with RingMASTER™				    F.3
Guide Wire Accessories				    F.4
Torque Devices				    F.5
     H2O Torq™				    F.5
     SeaDragon™				    F.5
DIAGNOSTIC GUIDE WIRES			  F
D
IA
G
N
O
S
TI
C
 G
U
ID
E
 W
IR
E
S
 NOTES
D
IA
G
N
O
S
TI
C
 G
U
ID
E
 W
IR
E
S
catalog         	new configuration			   length		  heparin 	# per
number        	 catalog number	 description	 size	 cm	 core	 coated	 box
PTFE-COATED, InQwire GUIDE WIRES
Straight Tip Wires
6676-A1        	 Straight 	 .018” (0.46mm)	 150	 F		  10
6676-B3		  Straight 	 .018” (0.46mm)	 180	 F		  5
6676-C1		  Straight 	 .021” (0.53mm)	 150	 F		  10
6676-D3		  Straight 	 .021” (0.53mm)	 180	 F		  5
	 IQ35F150S 	 Straight 	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQH35F150S	 Straight 	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
    	 IQ35F260S	 Straight	 .035” (0.89mm)	 260	 F		  10
6690-41		  Straight 	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 M		  10
6690-71		  Straight	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 M	 H	 10
6690-61		  Straight 	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 M		  10
    	 IQ38F150S 	 Straight 	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F		  10
    	 IQ38F260S	 Straight  	 .038” (0.97mm)  	 260	 F		  10
6646-11		  Straight 7cm TC	 .035” (0.89mm)	 145	 M		  10
	 IQ35F150NLT	 Newton; LT (13.5cm) 	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQH35F150NLT	 Newton; LT (13.5cm)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
	 IQ35F150NLLT	 Newton; LLT (18.5cm)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQH35F150NLLT	 Newton; LLT (18.5cm)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
	 IQ35F150NLLLT	 Newton; LLLT(23.5cm)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
6677-B1		  Newton; LLT (18.5cm) 3mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQ35F80B	 Bentson (23cm)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 80	 F		  10
	 IQ35F150B	 Bentson (23cm)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
8819-D1	 IQH35F150B	 Bentson (23cm)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
	 IQ35F180B	 Bentson (23cm)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 180	 F		  10
	 IQH35F180B	 Bentson (23cm)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 180	 F	 H	 5
	 IQ35F260B	 Bentson (23cm)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 260	 F		  10
	 IQ38F150B	 Bentson (23cm)	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQH38F150B	 Bentson (23cm)	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
	 IQ35F150BC	 Bentson (15cm)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQ35F150BST	 Bentson ST (10cm)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQ35F180BST	 Bentson ST (10cm)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 180	 F		  10
	 IQ38F150BST	 Bentson ST (10cm)	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F		  10
6680-61		  Super Stiff	 .035” (0.89mm)	 80	 F		  10
6680-51		  Super Stiff	 .035” (0.89mm)	 100	 F		  10
6680-11		  Super Stiff	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
6680-71		  Super Stiff	 .035” (0.89mm)	 180	 F		  10
6680-23		  Super Stiff	 .035” (0.89mm)	 260	 F		  5
6680-31		  Super Stiff	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F		  10
6680-43		  Super Stiff	 .038” (0.97mm)	 180	 F		  5
Rosen-TIp Wires
	 IQ35F80J1O5RS	 1.5mm J (R)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 80	 F		  10
6500-11	 IQ35F150J1O5RS	 1.5mm J (R)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
6609-13	 IQ35F180J1O5RS*	 1.5mm J (R)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 180	 F		  5 /10*
6609-33		  1.5mm J (R)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 260	 F		  5
	 IQ38F150J1O5RS	 1.5mm J (R)	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F		  10
 J-TIp Wires
	 IQ35F150J1O5	 1.5mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQH35F150J1O5	 1.5mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
6693-A1		  1.5mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 M		  10
		  All “J” tip fixed core wires are finger-straightenable.  FB = Firm Body  ST = Short Taper
		  H= Heparin Coating  (R) = Rosen  F=Fixed Core  M= Moveable Core TC = Tapered Core
		  * New guide wire configurations packaged 10 per box. Original guide wires packaged 5 per box.
NOTE: Guide Wire catalog numbers in bold type are available for immediate delivery. Please allow up to eight weeks delivery
for others (minimum quantities required).
F.1
D
IA
G
N
O
S
TI
C
 G
U
ID
E
 W
IR
E
S
catalog         	new configuration			   length		  heparin 	 # per
number        	 catalog number	 description	 size	 cm	 core	coated	 box
PTFE-COATED, InQwire GUIDE WIRES   (continued)
J-TIp (continued)*
6682-H1		  3mm J	 .014” (0.36mm)	 150	 F		  10
6682-J3		  3mm J	 .014” (0.36mm)	 180	 F		  5
6682-K1		  3mm J	 .018” (0.46mm)	 150	 F		  10
6682-L3		  3mm J	 .018” (0.46mm)	 180	 F		  5
6682-M1		  3mm J	 .021” (0.53mm)	 150	 F		  10
6682-N3		  3mm J	 .021” (0.53mm)	 180	 F		  5
6682-E1		  3mm J	 .025” (0.64mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQ35F80J3	 3mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	  80	 F		  10
6682-41    	IQ35F150J3	 3mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
6682-C1  	 IQH35F150J3	 3mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
6682-P1    	IQ35F180J3*	 3mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 180	 F		  5 /10*
     	 IQ35F260J3	 3mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 260	 F		  10
6693-41		  3mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 M		  10
6693-71		  3mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 M	 H	 10
6684-41		   3mm J TC	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 M		  10
6647-11		  3mm J 7cm TC	 .035” (0.89mm)	 145	 M		  10
	 IQ38F150J3	 3mm J	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F		  10
6682-D1	 IQH38F150J3	 3mm J	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
 	 IQ38F260J3	 3mm J	 .038” (0.97mm)	 260	 F		  10
6693-61		  3mm J	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 M		  10
6693-81		  3mm J	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 M	 H	 10
6684-61		   3mm J TC	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 M		  10
 	 IQ35F150J3F	 3mm J  FB	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQH35F150J3F	 3mm J  FB	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
	 IQ35F180J3F	 3mm J  FB	 .035” (0.89mm)	 180	 F		  10
	 IQH35F180J3F	 3mm J  FB	 .035” (0.89mm)	 180	 F	 H	 5
	 IQ38F150J3F	 3mm J  FB	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQH38F150J3F	 3mm J  FB	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
	 IQ38F180J3F	 3mm J  FB	 .038” (0.97mm)	 180	 F		  10
 	 IQ35F150J6 	 6mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
 	 IQH35F70J6 	 6mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 70	 F	 H	 10
6694-21		  6mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 M		  10
	 IQ38F150J6	 6mm J	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQH38F70J6	 6mm J	 .038” (0.97mm)	 70	 F	 H	 10
   	 IQ35F150J15	 15mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQH35F150J15	 15mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
	 IQ38F150J15	 15mm J	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F		  10
8820-B1		  15mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 M		  10
Fixed Core, double-ended
	 IQ35F150J105S	 1.5mm J/Straight	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQ35F150J3S 	 3mm J/Straight 	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQH35F150J3S	 3mm J/Straight 	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
	 IQ35F150J3SHD	 3mm J/Straight/Heavy Duty 	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
		  All “J” tip fixed core wires are finger-straightenable.  FB = Firm Body  ST = Short Taper
		  H= Heparin Coating  (R) = Rosen  F=Fixed Core  M= Moveable Core TC = Tapered Core
		  * New guide wire configurations packaged 10 per box. Original guide wires packaged 5 per box.
NOTE: Guide Wire catalog numbers in bold type are available for immediate delivery. Please allow up to eight weeks
delivery for others (minimum quantities required).
F.2
D
IA
G
N
O
S
TI
C
 G
U
ID
E
 W
IR
E
S
catalog         		  description			  length		  # per
number        				     size	 cm	 core	   box
Merit laureate hydrophilic guide wires
LWSTDA35150	 Standard/Angled Tip	 .035” (0.89mm) 	 150 	 F	 5
LWSTDA35180	 Standard/Angled Tip	 .035” (0.89mm) 	 180 	 F	 5
LWSTDA35260EX	 Standard/Angled Tip	 .035” (0.89mm) 	 260 	 F	 5
LWSTDS35150	 Standard/Straight Tip	 .035” (0.89mm) 	 150 	 F	 5
LWSTFA3580	 Stiff/Angled Tip	 .035” (0.89mm) 	  80 	 F	 5
LWSTFA35150	 Stiff//Angled Tip	 .035” (0.89mm) 	 150 	 F	 5
catalog         						      length	 # per
number        		  description	        size	 cm	 core	   box
HYDROPHILIC-COATED, Merit H2O GUIDE WIRES
HYDROPHILIC STANDARD WIRE
H2OSTDA3580	 Standard/Angled Tip 	 .035” (0.89mm) 	 80 	 F	 5
H2OSTFA3580	 Stiff/Angled Tip 	 .035” (0.89mm) 	 80 	 F	 5
H2OSTDS35150	 Standard/Straight Tip 	 .035” (0.89mm) 	 150	 F	 5
H2OSTDA35150	 Standard/Angled Tip	 .035” (0.89mm) 	 150 	 F	 5
H2OSTDA38150	 Standard/Angled Tip 	 .038” (0.97mm) 	 150 	 F	 5
H2OSTFA35150	 Stiff/Angled Tip 	 .035” (0.89mm) 	 150 	 F	 5
HYDROPHILIC SPECIALTY WIRE
H2OSTDA35150LT	 Standard/Angled Tip/Long Taper 	.035” (0.89mm) 	 150 	 F	 5
H2OSTDA35180	 Standard/Angled Tip 	 .035” (0.89mm) 	 180 	 F	 5
H2OSTFS35180	 Stiff/Straight Tip 	 .035” (0.89mm) 	 180 	 F	 5
H2OSTFA35180	 Stiff/Angled Tip 	 .035” (0.89mm) 	 180 	 F	 5
H2OSTDA35260EX	 Standard/Angled Tip/Exchange 	 .035” (0.89mm) 	 260	 F	 5
H2OSTFS35260EX	 Stiff/Straight Tip/Exchange 	 .035” (0.89mm) 	 260 	 F	 5
H2OSTFA35260EX	 Stiff/Angled Tip/Exchange	 .035” (0.89mm) 	 260 	 F	 5
HYDROPHILIC SMALL DIAMETER SPECIALTY WIRE
H2OSTDA25150	 Standard/Angled Tip 	 .025” (0.64mm) 	 150 	 F	 5
H2OSTDA25180	 Standard/Angled Tip 	 .025” (0.64mm) 	 180 	 F	 5
H2OSTDS25180	 Standard/Straight Tip 	 .025” (0.64mm) 	 180 	 F	 5
H2OSTDA25260EX	 Standard/Angled Tip/Exchange 	 .025” (0.64mm) 	 260 	 F	 5
H2OSTDA1880	 Standard/Angled Tip 	 .018” (0.46mm) 	 80	 F	 5
H2OSTDA18150	 Standard/Angled Tip 	 .018” (0.46mm) 	 150 	 F	 5
H2OSTDA18180	 Standard/Angled Tip 	 .018” (0.46mm) 	 180 	 F	 5
H2OSTDA18260EX	 Standard/Angled Tip/Exchange 	 .018” (0.46mm) 	 260 	 F	 5
Distribution agreement limits sales to selected countries (contact customer service).
marker WIRE  HYDROPHILIC coated (laser etched marks at 5cm and 10cm)
6676-H1		  Straight Platinum Tip	 .018” (0.46mm)	 80cm	 F	 10
6676-G1		  Straight Platinum Tip	 .018” (0.46mm)	 120cm	 F	 10
F.3
D
IA
G
N
O
S
TI
C
 G
U
ID
E
 W
IR
E
S
catalog			   length		  # per
number	  description	        size	   cm		  core	  box
InQwire guide wires with RingMASTER
Straight Tip Wires
IQR35F150B	 Bentson (23cm)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150		  F	 10
IQR35F150BST	 Bentson Short Taper	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150		  F	 10
	        (10cm)
J - Tip Wires
IQR35F150J3	 J 3.0mm	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150		  F	 10
IQR35F260J3	 J 3.0mm	 .035” (0.89mm)	 260		  F	 10
IQR35F150J3F	 J 3.0mm Firm	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150		  F	 10
IQR38F150J3	 J 3.0mm	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150		  F	 10
IQR38F150J3F	 J 3.0mm Firm	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150		  F	 10
Fixed Core: Double Ended
IQR35F150J3S	 J 3.0mm/Straight	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150		  F	 10
		  All “J” tip fixed core wires are finger-straightenable.  FB = Firm Body  ST = Short Taper
		  H= Heparin Coating  (R) = Rosen  F=Fixed Core  M= Moveable Core TC = Tapered Core
		  * New guide wire configurations packaged 10 per box.
		  Original guide wires packaged 5 per box.
   		  Heparin coating not available with InQwire Guide Wires
   		  packaged in RingMASTER.
The RingMASTER Guide Wire Basin  is a multi functional product designed to organize, hydrate and
facilitate identification of wires and catheters on the sterile field. Packaged individually, 10 units per box.
				    CATALOG NUMBER	 RM01   Guide Wire Basin
Guide wire bowl* 2500 cc
			CA   TALOG NUMBER		  K12T-01788
SOLD INDIVIDUALLY
F.4
Qty Description
1 Band Bag 50” x 50”
1 BD Syringe 5ml L/L
1 BD Syringe 10ml L/L
1 BD Syringe 20ml L/L
1 BD Syringe 3ml L/L
1 Needle 18G x 1 ½”
1 Needle 20G x 1 ½”
1 Needle 22G x 1 ½”
1 Needle 25G x 1 ½”
1 #11 Scalpel
1 Clear Setup Cover 44” x 70”
1 Skin Marker
1 Bowl 8oz, 250ml
1 Bowl 16oz, 500ml
1 Bowl 32oz, 1000ml
1 Tray 9” x 5” x 2”
1 Probe Cover 6” x 48” w/Gel
1 Steri Strip ½” x 4”, 3's
2 Aquasonic Gel 20gm
1 White Polylined Drape 18” x 26”
1 Curved Forceps Mosq. 5"
1 Header Bag 17” x 30”
40 4” x 4” Gauze Pads (12 Ply)
4  Cloth Towel (Blue)
1 XL Shoe Covers (Pair)
2 Towel Clamp
3 ponge Sticks 6"
1 XL Gown (NRF)
1 Table Cover 44” x 76”
1 Split Drape 77” x 117”, 3.5" x  43"
1 Half Drape 44” x 55”
0.33 CTN. 23” x 15” x 15”
1 “Tear Here” Label
1 Tumescent Syringe
1 Shortstop (Sharps Holder)
1 Fluid Administration Set 108" Drip Pak
D
IA
G
N
O
S
TI
C
 G
U
ID
E
 W
IR
E
S
SEADRAGON Guide Wire TORQUE DEVICE  is an ergonomic torque device operable with one hand, designed
to enhance manipulation of the guide wire tip. The single component plastic design can be used on Hydrophilic or PTFE
coated wires and allows easy reposition and removal for rapid device exchanges. Packaged individually, 10 units per box.
	 CATALOG NUMBER	 TD500    Guide wires from .018” (0.46mm) to .038” (0.97mm)
H2O TORQ Guide Wire TORQUE DEVICE  is an ergonomic torque device operable with one hand, designed to en-
hance manipulation of the guide wire tip. The single component plastic design can be used on Hydrophilic or PTFE coated
wires and allows easy reposition and removal for rapid device exchanges. Packaged individually, 10 units per box.
	 CATALOG NUMBER
			   TD100    Orange device: Guide wires from .025” (0.64mm) to .040” (1.02mm)
			   TD200    Yellow device: Guide wires from .010” (0.25mm) to .020” (0.51mm)
F.5